

CHEVY CHASE AT HOME

New Membership and Associates Application Now through March 31, 2020

Chevy Chase At Home (CC@H), an aging-in-place village, is a non-profit organization that offers a broad range of volunteer-provided services enabling older adults to remain in their own homes, and neighbors to enjoy social connection across generations. Residents of ten neighborhoods in Chevy Chase are eligible to join.*

social connection across gene	rations. Residents of ten neigh	hborhoods in Chevy Chase are eligible to join.*
CC@H provides, to participat	te in social and educational pr	embers (60 years, plus) to use all the services rograms, and to access service provider and arch 31, 2020. The cost is <u>\$600.</u>
CC@H provides, to participat	te in social and educational pr	O years, plus) who reside alone to use all the services rograms, and to access service provider and arch 31, 2020. The cost is <u>\$450.</u>
to access service provider and	l community resource lists. A old (\$225 is a donation). CC	CC@H social and educational programs and Associate affiliation extends through March 31, 2020. @H is a 501(c)(3) organization and donations may
Name	2 nd Person	
Street Address		
Home phone	Cell phone(s)	2 nd Person
E-mail	2 nd Person e-mail	
Emergency Contact Informati	ion (Optional for Associates):	
Name		Relationship
Emergency Contact Primary l	Phone	2 nd Phone
➤ Your contact information	will be included in the 2019 C	CC@H Directory unless you opt out here: □
Please m	ake your check payable to Ch	evy Chase At Home and mail to:

Chevy Chase At Home P.O. Box 15102 Chevy Chase, MD 20825

^{*}Chevy Chase Village, Chevy Chase Section 3, Chevy Chase Section 5, Chevy Chase West, Old Hamlet, Rollingwood, Town of Chevy Chase, Drummond, Martin's Addition, and the Riviera of Chevy Chase Condominiums.